Flat Spade

Your Expert

in Parts

N
\I
N
\
\

TERMINALS 1

NON INSULATED CRIMP TERMINALS

8 mm

191263
191983
191264

8 mm

8 mm

Flat
Power connectors

Flat
Power connectors

Flat
Power connectors

Cable size

2.5-4 mm?

4-10 mm?

10-16 mm?

Non
Cable size M/F return

191129 4.7 mm Flat, For insulator 0.5-1.5 mm? M Y
For multiplug

191549 6.3 mm Flat, For insulator 0.5-1 mm? M Y
For multiplug

192380 6-3mm Flat, Tin plated, Japanese type 0.5-2 mm? M Y
For insulator, For multiplug

190270 6.3 mm Flat, For insulator 1-2.5 mm? M Y
For multiplug

191415 6.3 mm Flat, Tin plated 1-2.5 mm? M N
For insulator

191028 6.3 mm Flat, Tin plated 4-6 mm? M Y
For insulator, For multiplug

Flat Spade

M/F return
M Y
M Y
M Y

Flat Spade

Female Spade

4.8 mm

191089
192443
192573
192772
190868
192377
192574
193238
192381
190252
191008
192376
191029
191064
191200
191025
191069

4.8 mm

4.8 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

8 mm

9.5 mm

9.5 mm

Flat, Tin plated
For multiplug

Flat
For insulator

Flat, Tin plated
For insulator

PC board

Flat
For multiplug

Flat, Tin plated
For multiplug

Flat, Tin plated
For insulator

Flat
For multiplug

Flat, Tin plated, Japanese type
For insulator, For multiplug
Flat, Straight, Single,

For multiplug

Flat
For insulator

Flat, Tin plated
For multiplug

Preformed, Flat
Tin plated, For multiplug

Flat
For insulator

Flat
For multiplug

Flat, Tin plated
For multiplug

Flat
For insulator

Cable size

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-2 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

2.5-6 mm?

2.5-6 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

2-4 mm?

2-4 mm?

M/F return
F Y
H N
F N

N
F Y
F Y
F N
F Y
F N
F Y
F N
F Y
F Y
F N
F Y
F Y
F N

1.5 mm

192089
192410
192528
192645
192217
192503
192174
192240
191681
192373
191807
192156
192157

1.8 mm

2.3 mm

2.3 mm

2.7 mm

2.8x0.8 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

3 mm

5 mm

5 mm

Non
Cable size M/F  return

191016 6.3 mm Flat, Screw type, 4.2 mm? hole M N
Angled 45°

192576 6.3 mm Flat, Tin plated 4.2 mm? hole M N
Angled 45°

190283 6.3 mm Flat, Screw type, 5.2 mm? hole M N
Angled 45°

191047 6.3 mm Flat, Screw type, 5.2 mm? hole M N
Angled 90°

191791 6.3 mm Flat, Screw type, 6.3 mm? hole M N
Angled 45°

192242 6.3 mm Flat 8.4 mm? hole M N
Angled 45°

191044 6-3x8 mm Flat, Screw type, 5.2 mm? hole M N
Power connectors, Angled 180°

191048 9-5mm Flat, Screw type, 5.3 mm? hole M N
Angled 180°

Flat Spade

Super Seal Connector
Type 070 M280

MT- serie 090

TS sealed-serie

Tin plated
Micro Timer Il

1.6x0.8 mm tap

Junior Power Timer
Junior Timer

Mark Il

Universal. For car radio.
M280

Metripack M280

MIC |

Junior Power Timer

Junior Power Timer

Cable size

1-1.5 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.35 mm?

0.5-1.5 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

1-3 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

1.5-2.5 mm?

Non
M/F return
M N
M N
M Y
M Y
M Y
M Y
M Y
M N
M Y
M N
M Y
M Y
M Y

Female Spade

[\[o])}
Cable size M/F return
190725 6.3 mm Flat, Angled, 1-2.5 mm F N
Tin plated <2.5 mm?
191938 9.1 mm Flat, Angled, 1-2.5 mm? F Y
Crimp, Tin plated
190726 9-5mm Flat, Angled, 3-6 mm? F N
Crimp
M.

192786
192090
192529
192646
191083
192411
192239
192374
191806
192140
191551
192175
192155
192998
192986
192176
191246
191248
191247
191260
191261
191262

1 mm

1.5 mm

2.3 mm

2.3 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

2.8 mm

3 mm

3.3 mm

4 mm

4.3 mm

4.5 mm

5.3 mm

5.5 mm

6 mm

6.3 mm

6.3 mm

7.3 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

Type 040
Tin plated

Super Seal Connector

MT- serie 090

TS sealed-serie,
090 terminal

Flat
For multiplug

Type 070 F280

For tail lamps.
Mark I

Metripack F280

MIC |

Micro Timer I
1.6x0.8 mm

Junior Timer
2.8x0.8 mm

Junior Power Timer
2.8x0.8 mm

Junior Timer

2.8x0.8 mm

Straight, Single, Crimp
Tin plated, For multiplug
Flat, Straight,

Single, Crimp

Junior Power Timer
2.8x0.8 mm

Positive lock,
Straight

Positive lock,
Angled

Positive lock,
Straight

Positive lock
Power connectors

Positive lock
Power connectors

Positive lock
Power connectors

Cable size

0.3-0.5 mm?

1-1.5 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

0.5-1.5 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

1-3 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

0.5-1.5 mm?

0.5-1 mm?

1.5-2.5 mm?

1.5-2.5 mm?

0.5-1.25 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

0.5-1.5 mm?

1-2.5 mm?2

2.5-4 mm?

1-2.5 mm?

4-6 mm?

6-10 mm?

M/F return
F N
F N
F Y
F Y
F Y
F N
F N
F N
F Y
F Y
F Y
F Y
F Y
F Y
F Y
F Y
F N
F N
F N
F N
F N
F N
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TERMINALS 2

NON INSULATED CRIMP TERMINALS

Cable size return

192383 7.6 mm Adaptor, 6.3x0.8 mm N
Spade w/ piggyback
192575 9.6 mm Adaptor, Triple 6.3x0.8 mm N
Tin plated
190256 11.4mm Adaptor, 6.3x0.8 mm N Male & Female Bullet Male Waterproof I,

Spade w/ piggyback

Spring Terminals

Connector Terminals M ,

Non

Cable size

M/F return

M/F return

Cable size

Cable size

Non
Cable size M/F return 191916 Dia. 1 mm Mini, Round 0.3-0.9 mm? F Y 191168 ABS, 8BS, 1-2.5 mm?
Waterproof
191870 5.3 mm HD, Blade fuse holder, 1-1.5 mm2 F Y (AU L 0.3-0.9 mm? M Y 191196  ABS, EBS, 1.5 T
Spring Waterproof
191412 5.3mm Blade fuse holder, 1-2.5 mm? F Y 191985 Dia. 1.6 mm  Round 0.7-1.5 mm? M Y 191171 ABS, EBS, 1.5-2.5 mm?
Spring Waterproof
191871 5.3 mm HD,_ Blade fuse holder, 2.5-4 mm? F Y 191544 Dia. 1.6 mm Round 1-2.5 mm? F Y 192180 ABS, EBS, . 1.5-2.5 mm?2
Spring Waterproof, For multiplug
191411 6-3mm Blade fuse holder, F Y 191543 Dia. 1.6 mm  Round 1-2.5 mm? M Y 191197 ABS, EBS, 4 mm?
Spring Waterproof
191413 6.5mm Blade fuse holder, 2.5-6 mm? F Y 191075 Dia.2mm Round 0.5-1 mm? F Y 192181 ABS, EBS, , 4 e
Spring Waterproof, For multiplug
191 872 7.5 mm g;ar?:gfuse holder, 4-6 mm? F Y 191091 Dia. 2.1 mm Round 0.5-2.1 mm? M Y 191 1 69 ClBStr EBS, f 4-6 mm?2
aterproo
; ; 191074 Dia.2.1mm  Round 1-2.5 mm? M Y ABS. EBS A R
Spring Terminals e Waterproof
- For Powr-Bloks 191092 Dia. 2.7 mm  Round 0.5-2.1 mm? F y :
Pins
193250 Dia.2.8 mm  Round 0.5-2.5 mm? F Y
Non 191564 Dia.3.4mm  Round 0.5-2 mm? F Y
Cable size M/F return
191563 Dia. 3.5mm  Round 0.5-2 mm? M Y
Cable size M/F return
191734 82 mm Powr-bloks 1-2.5 mm? F N .
191079 Dia.3.9mm  Round 0.5-2 mm? F
Tin plated i - 2
192758 82 mm HD, Spring, 3.5-5 mm? F N . P 191801 1.9.mm Pin 1-2.5 mm
Powr-bloks 191078 Dia. 3.96 mm Round 0.5-2.5 mm? M
Tin plated i - 2
191733 84 mm Spring, 1-2.5 mm? F N P 191855 >4 mm Pin 2.6-4 mm
Powr-bloks
Male & Female Deutch 192552 5.6 mm Pin 2.5-4 mm?
Leaf Spring Terminals
193120 5.7 mm Pin, 4-6 mm?
Round
Non
Non Cable size M/F return
Cable size M/F return
192619 Dia. 1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 0.2-0.5 mm? M N
Round
192236 6.5mm w/ internal stainless steel spring, 0.5-1 mm? F Y .
Fits 6.3x0.8/4.8x0.8 mm tap 192620 Dia.1.5mm EEUT(?CH- 0.2-0.5 mm? F N
oun
192237 6.5 mm w/ internal stainless steel spring, 1.5-2.5 mm? F Y . X
Fits 6.3x0.8/4.8x0.8 mm tap 192505 Dia.1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 0.75-1.25 mm? M N
Round <
Timer Terminals 192506 Dia. 1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 0.75-1.25mm?  F N
Round
Dia. 1.5 mm  DEUTSCH. 1.25-2 mm? M N
192477
Round
192478 Dia. 1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 1.25-2 mm? F N
Non Round
CUIERN Y | 192621 Dia. 1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 2-3 mme MoN
Round
191556 Standard timer, Fits 6.3x0.8/ 1-2.5 mm? F Y 192622 Dia. 1.5mm  DEUTSCH. 2-3 mm? F N v
5.8x0.8/4.8x0.8 mm tap Round
192486 Maxi Power Timer, 4-6 mm? F Y 193233 Dia. 3.6 mm  DEUTSCH. 5-8 mm? M N
Fits 8x1.2/9.5x1.2 mm tap Round
. . Dia. 3.6 mm  DEUTSCH. 5-8 mm? F N
Crimp Terminals 193235 Round
193234 Dia.5.7mm  DEUTSCH. 13 mm? M N
Round
193236 Dia.5.7mm  DEUTSCH. 13 mm?
Round

2.8 mm For Powr-bloks 1-2.5 mm? F N
191739

2.8 mm For Powr-bloks 2.5-4 mm? F N
191740 blok

4.7 mm For Powr-bloks 0.8-1.3 mm? F N
191737 blok

4.7 mm For Powr-bloks .1-3.3 mm? F N
191738 blok: 2.1-3.3

6.3 mm For Powr-bloks .5-0.8 mm? F
191764 3 blok: 0.5-0.8

6.3 mm For Powr-bloks 1.3-2.1 mm? F
191765

6.3 mm For Powr-bloks 3.3-5.4 mm? F
191766

9.7 mm For Powr-bloks 2.1-3.3 mm? F N
191735

M/F return




Ring Terminals

Non
Cable size  return
191030 4.3 mmring Ring 0.8-2 mm? N
192003 53 mmring Ring 0.8-2 mm? N
192004 6-4 mmring Ring 0.8-2.5 mm? N
192005 8.4 mmring Ring 2-4 mm? N
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TERMINALS 3

NON INSULATED CRIMP TERMINALS

Flag Ring Terminals

Cable size

191050 4.3 mmring Ring, 0.3-1.7 mm? N
Angled

191051 5.3 mmring  Ring, 0.3-1.7 mm? N
Angled

191856 8.3 mmring Ring, 10.5-16.8 mm? N
Angled

Cable Joint Rings — <
D it (j ”
HCWY

@R‘@ Spec Note Cable size

192975 Ring: M3 Ring 0.5-1.5 mm?
Tin plated

191060 Ring: M4 Ring 0.25-1 mm?
Tin plated

192134 Ring: M5 Ring 4-6 mm?
Tin plated

192135 Ring: M5 Ring 10 mm?2
Tin plated

190846 Ring: M6 Ring 4-6 mm?
Tin plated

190716 Ring: M6 Ring 10 mm?
Tin plated

190717 Ring: M6 Ring 16 mm?
Tin plated

191049 Ring: M8 Ring 10 mm?
Tin plated

190718 Ring: M8 Ring 16 mm?2
Tin plated

190719 Ring: M8 Ring 25 mm?
Tin plated

191416 Ring: M8 Ring 35 mm?
Tin plated

190722 Ring: M8 Ring 50 mm?
Tin plated

192557 Ring: M10 Ring 16 mm?2
Tin plated

190720 Ring: M10 Ring 25 mm?
Tin plated

190721 Ring: M10 Ring 35 mm?
Tin plated

190723 Ring: M10 Ring 50 mm?
Tin plated

Cable Lug Rings

@D spec
192913 Mm10

192917 M0
192921 M0
192924 M0
192927 M0
192932 M0
191884 M2
192914 M12
192918 M12
192922 M12
192925 M12
192928 M12
192933 M12

Note

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Ring, Straight,
Crimp, Tin plated
Ring

Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated

Straight, Solder
Tin plated
Straight, Single,
Solder, Tin plated

Cable size

16 mm?

25 mm?

35 mm?

50 mm?

70 mm?

95 mm?

10 mm?

16 mm?

25 mm?

35 mm?

50 mm?

70 mm?

95 mm?

Cable Lug Rings

i |

@h‘@ Spec Note

Cable size

192905 Meé Straight, Solder 6 mm?
Tin plated

192908 Meé Straight, Solder 10 mm?
Tin plated

192911 Me Straight, Solder 16 mm?
Tin plated

192915 Meé Straight, Solder 25 mm?
Tin plated

192919 Mé Straight, Solder 35 mm?
Tin plated

192906 M8 Straight, Solder 6 mm?
Tin plated

192909 M8 Straight, Solder 10 mm?
Tin plated

192912 M8 Straight, Solder 16 mm?
Tin plated

192916 M8 Straight, Solder 25 mm?
Tin plated

192920 M8 Straight, Solder 35 mm?
Tin plated

192923 M8 Straight, Solder 50 mm?
Tin plated

192926 M3 Straight, Solder 70 mm?
Tin plated

193264 M8 Ring, Straight, 95 mm?
Crimp, Tin plated

192907 M10 Straight, Solder 6 mm?
Tin plated

192910 M10 Straight, Solder 10 mm?
Tin plated

Butt Splices

@ARED Spec

192007 1.9 mm:
192008 2.3 mm:
191885 10 3.6 mm:
191886 5.1 mm:
191887 6.4 mm:
191888 8.2 mm:
191889 D 10.1 mm?
191890 D12 mm?

191891 D 14 mm:

193168 D 14.5 mm?

Note

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Tin plated

Cable size

0.5-1.5 mm?

1.5-2.5 mm?

4-6 mm?

8 mm?

14 mm?

22 mm?

38 mm?

60 mm?

70 mm?

80 mm?

Ignition Coil Terminals

@i\@ Spec Cable size

190052 Ignition coil For 7 mm Ignition lead
192222 Ignition coil For 7 mm Ignition lead, w/ clip.
192224 Ignition coil For 7 mm Ignition lead, 90° angle
192225 Ignition coil For 7 mm Ignition lead, Universal

Cord End Terminals

HCW .
((‘AR) Spec Length ID Cable size
191962 Cordend, 6 mm 1 mm 2.1 mm 0.5 mm?
Tin plated

191963 Cordend, 10 mm 1.2 mm 2.3 mm 0.75 mm?
Tin plated

191964 Cordend, 10 mm 1.4 mm 2.5mm 1 mm?
Tin plated

191965 Cordend, 10 mm 1.7 mm 2.8 mm 1.5 mm?
Tin plated

191966 Cordend, 10 mm 2.2 mm 3.4 mm 2.5 mm?
Tin plated

191967 Cordend, 12 mm 2.8 mm 4mm 4 mm?
Tin plated

191968 Cordend, 15 mm 3.5mm 4.7 mm 6 mm?
Tin plated

191969 Cord end, 15 mm 4.5 mm 5.8 mm 10 mm?
Tin plated

192047 Cordend, 15 mm 5.8 mm 7.5 mm 16 mm?
Tin plated

192661 Cordend, 20 mm 2.8 mm 4 mm 4 mm?
Tin plated

T

R

www. hc-cargo.co.uk




@ARGO  spec Colour
190049 2.8 mm Female Spade ()
192795 2.8 mm Female Spade

190045 4.7 mm Female Spade o
192825 4.7 mm Female Spade o
190022 6.3 mm Female Spade o
190020 6.3 mm Female Spade o
190024 6.3 mm Female Spade

190041 8 mm Female Spade o
190048 9.5 mm Female Spade

192226 £ Cele o

190985 &3 Fenae soece o
190046 &3 T oece o
192036 &3 Fenae sosce

190025 §2m Femal oace o
190026 §amm el pace o o
192449 2.8 mm Spade o
190019 6.3 mm Spade ()
190016 6.3 mm Spade o
191191 6.3 mm Spade

190017 3.9 mm Female Bullet ()
190018 4.9 mm Female Bullet ()
190050 4.9 mm Female Bullet

190021 4 mm Bullet ()
190023 5 mm Bullet o
190051 5 mm Bullet

190028  Butt Connector o
190001  Butt Connector ()
190030  Butt Connector

190038 3 mmRing ®
190257 3 mmRing ®
190027 4 mm Ring ()
190029 4 mmRing o
190031 5 mmRing ®
190032 5 mmRing ®
190033 5 mmRing

190015 6 mm Ring ®
190034 6 mm Ring

190035 6 mmRing

192352 8 mmRing ®
190039 8 mmRing ®
190255 8 mmRing

192353 10 mm Ring ®
192354 10 mm Ring o
190042 10 mm Ring

191515 12 mmRing

191501 2 mm Fork ®
190973 4 mm Fork o
191067 4 mm Fork )
190037 5.3 mm Fork ()
192142 6.4 mm Fork

192950 8.3 mm Fork

192371 5 mm Fork w/ Flange o
190974 1.9 mm Pin o
190952 1.9 mm Pin o
190953 2.8 mm Pin

Heat -Shrinkable with Solder

Colour
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TERMINALS 4

INSULATED CRIMP TERMINALS

Heat -Shrinkable with glue

Colour

191696 5.2 mm Fork

@® RED-0.25-1.6 mm?
@® BLUE - 1-2.6 mm?
YELLOW - 2.6-6.6 mm?2
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193244 L el ° 193237 e
193245 3memie e ° 91701 e °
191697 i femae s ° 193242 SUTIE X o9
191698 6.6 mm Female Spade, ® 191702 Solder Sleeve - o \V ‘
Fully Insulated Max Cable OD 4.5 mm
191699 6.3 mm Spade ® 193243 joderveeve- ®
191700 6.3 mm Spade ® 191703 joderseeve-
191009  Butt Connector o 191704 mgitxr:fﬂip_ugi (r'“]'ﬁnto 10'wires) - [
191010 Butt Connector o ’ 191705 xg)l(tigvuirr]zlip_li;eg(;%to 10 wires) - o
191011 Butt Connector 191706 m:)l(tixrrﬁép.ligfzgugsf 10 wires) - o *ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂ" 8
191682 4.2 mm Ring [ 191707  pteire Splice (up to 10 wires) -
191685 42mm Ring o 191708 /clle  nox Bundle - 3.6 mm ® |
191683 520 o 191709 MG pR e g W
191686 5 .2mm Ring o 191710 /e N Bundte 7.5 mm ®
191689  5.2mm Ring 191711 /e - ax Bundle - 5.4 mim
191684 6.4 mm Ring o 191713 Multiwire Splice w/ 6 mm ring - o f
i Max Bundle 3.9 mm
191687 6.5 mm Ring o B
191690 6.3 mm Ring
191688 8.5 mmRing o 3
191691 8.5 mm Ring &
191692  10.5 mm Ring S\
193246 10.5 mm Ring o
191693 4.2 mm Fork o
191694 4.2 mm Fork o 7
191695 5.2 mm Fork o «.—y




